Take-Out Menus

973.839.8777

2230 Hamburg Turnpike, Wayne, NJ

Free Delivery

Order online at PrimoPizzaWayne.com

10:30AM - 10:00 P

FRIDAY 10:30AM - 11:00PH
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Tastee Pizza

Established 1982

Calzones + Pasta « Hot and Cold Heroes + Catering

717 Lafayette Avenue
Hawthorne, New Jersey 07506
Open 7 Days a week 10 AM - 10 PM

(973) 427-9655

38 Years of Tastee Pizza
We Deliver!

Menus

8.5 x 11 bi-fold
Printed 2-sides

1-color Ink Full Color
Non-Gloss Paper Gloss Paper
Qty.  Price Qty. Price
250 $59 250 $98
500 $79 500 $149
1,000 $123 1,000 $239
2,500 $249 2,500 $429
5000 $419 5,000 $639
10,000 $590 10,000 $849
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51 North Broad Street e Ridgewood, NJ 07450
(201) 882-1800

Hours:
Sunday through Thursday 11:30 am to 12:00 am
Friday and Saturday 11:30 am to 2:00 am

Served over pasta
CALAMARI

Menus
8.5 X 14 tri-fold
Printed 2-sides
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Non-Gloss Paper

color Ink

Qty. Price Qty.
250 $79 250
500 $109 500
1,000 $159 1,000
2,500  $309 2,500
5,000 $519 5,000
10,000 $640 10,000

Full Color
Gloss Paper

Price
$129
$189
$269
$469
$690
$790

Menus
11 x17 tri-fold
Printed 2-sides

1-color Ink

Non-Gloss Paper

Qty.
250
500
1,000
2,500
5,000
10,000

Graphic Design Services (one-time charge)
8.5x11-2-Sided: $95 | 8.5 x 14 - 2-Sided: $125 | 11 x 17 - 2-Sided: $165

Price
$89
$129
$190
$390
$590
$790

ImageMakers Printing ¢ 1581 Route 23 South, Wayne, NJ 07470 ¢ 973-633-1771 e ImageMakersPrinting.com

Full Color
Gloss Paper

Qty. Price
250 $159
500 $219
1,000  $295
2,500  $490
5,000 $790
10,000 $989
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