Take-Out Menus



Menus 8.5 x 11 bi-fold Printed 2-sides Menus 8.5 X 14 tri-fold Printed 2-sides Menus 11 x17 tri-fold Printed 2-sides

1-color Ink Non-Gloss Paper		Full Color Gloss Paper		1-color Ink Non-Gloss Paper		Full Color Gloss Paper		1-color Ink Non-Gloss Paper		Full Color Gloss Paper	
Qty.	Price	Qty.	Price	Qty.	Price	Qty.	Price	Qty.	Price	Qty.	Price
250	\$59	250	\$98	250	\$79	250	\$129	250	\$89	250	\$159
500	\$79	500	\$149	500	\$109	500	\$189	500	\$129	500	\$219
1,000	\$123	1,000	\$239	1,000	\$159	1,000	\$269	1,000	\$190	1,000	\$295
2,500	\$249	2,500	\$429	2,500	\$309	2,500	\$469	2,500	\$390	2,500	\$490
5,000	\$419	5,000	\$639	5,000	\$519	5,000	\$690	5,000	\$590	5,000	\$790
10,000	\$590	10,000	\$849	10,000	\$640	10,000	\$790	10,000	\$790	10,000	\$989

Graphic Design Services (one-time charge)

8.5 x 11 - 2-Sided: \$95 | 8.5 x 14 - 2-Sided: \$125 | 11 x 17 - 2-Sided: \$165